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199902160000
65121

02/16/1999
10:27:55

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199806150002
21681

199903050000
92461

03/05/1999
11:34:15

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

199804300001
55741

199903290001
30381

03/29/1999
01:03:51

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCDANAL,
THOMAS H

199712050003
95911

199903300001
32281

03/30/1999
11:35:29

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

199903160001
11101

199903310001
34101

03/31/1999
09:34:16

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WEBB, ALAN L 199804230001
45971

199904120001
52751

04/12/1999
10:45:12

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

199810140004
01521

199904160001
62581

04/16/1999
11:01:48

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199805040001
60221

199904190001
63991

04/19/1999
10:04:54

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199801290000
30081

199904190001
64001

04/19/1999
10:04:55

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199904220001
69651

04/22/1999
09:53:19

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199712040003
94561

199904220001
69641

04/22/1999
09:53:19

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199804220001
44931

199904220001
69631

04/22/1999
09:53:16

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199802240000
61351

199905070001
92421

05/07/1999
11:57:23

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

199904120001
53081

199905110001
97461

05/11/1999
10:36:45

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES AUFDEMORTE
, JOHN F

199803020000
69791



199906140002
48311

06/14/1999
08:56:26

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

199901130000
16021

199906220002
60701

06/22/1999
11:15:48

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

199906220002
60691

199906280002
68901

06/28/1999
10:54:27

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199809150003
60921

199907230003
07801

07/23/1999
10:04:19

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199712080003
98971

199908030003
23641

08/03/1999
09:30:27

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199901290000
39391

199908060003
30141

08/06/1999
10:32:46

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

199908060003
30131

199908130003
40841

08/13/1999
10:33:32

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SER INC

199905100001
95441

199908170003
45301

08/17/1999
10:49:10

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GUYTON,
CYNTHIA G

199707020002
06701

199908260003
58221

08/26/1999
10:16:18

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199906030002
34601

199910120004
21991

10/12/1999
09:07:20

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199910120004
22211

10/12/1999
09:22:37

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199907010002
76361

199910120004
23131

10/12/1999
10:42:20

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

199903300001
31671

199911150004
66591

11/15/1999
10:21:23

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199801130000
11671

199911150004
66681

11/15/1999
10:30:40

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199803030000
72041

199911150004
66701

11/15/1999
10:30:44

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199811230004
65271



199911150004
66711

11/15/1999
10:30:45

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199803270001
07721


