Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY; Legal Seq= 0;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199902160000 65121	02/16/1999 10:27:55	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199806150002 21681	
199903050000 92461	03/05/1999 11:34:15	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO INC					199804300001 55741	
199903290001 30381	03/29/1999 01:03:51	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDANAL, THOMAS H					199712050003 95911	
199903300001 32281	03/30/1999 11:35:29	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK					199903160001 11101	
199903310001 34101	03/31/1999 09:34:16	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WEBB, ALAN L					199804230001 45971	
199904120001 52751	04/12/1999 10:45:12	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC					199810140004 01521	
199904160001 62581	04/16/1999 11:01:48	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199805040001 60221	
199904190001 63991	04/19/1999 10:04:54	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199801290000 30081	
199904190001 64001	04/19/1999 10:04:55	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY						
199904220001 59651	04/22/1999 09:53:19	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199712040003 94561	
199904220001 59641	04/22/1999 09:53:19	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199804220001 44931	
199904220001 59631	04/22/1999 09:53:16	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199802240000 61351	
199905070001 92421	05/07/1999 11:57:23	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK					199904120001 53081	
199905110001 97461	05/11/1999 10:36:45	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	AUFDEMORTE , JOHN F					199803020000 69791	

199906140002 48311	06/14/1999 08:56:26	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK			199901130000 16021	
199906220002 60701	06/22/1999 11:15:48	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK			199906220002 60691	
199906280002 68901	06/28/1999 10:54:27	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			199809150003 60921	
199907230003 07801	07/23/1999 10:04:19	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK			199712080003 98971	
199908030003 23641	08/03/1999 09:30:27	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199901290000 39391	
199908060003 30141	08/06/1999 10:32:46	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC			199908060003 30131	
199908130003 40841	08/13/1999 10:33:32	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SER INC			199905100001 95441	
199908170003 45301	08/17/1999 10:49:10	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GUYTON, CYNTHIA G			199707020002 06701	
199908260003 58221	08/26/1999 10:16:18	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY			199906030002 34601	
199910120004 21991	10/12/1999 09:07:20	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC				
199910120004 22211	10/12/1999 09:22:37	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY			199907010002 76361	
199910120004 23131	10/12/1999 10:42:20	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			199903300001 31671	
199911150004 66591	11/15/1999 10:21:23	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199801130000 11671	
199911150004 66681	11/15/1999 10:30:40	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199803030000 72041	
199911150004 66701	11/15/1999 10:30:44	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199811230004 65271	

10:30:45	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS			199803270001 07721	
				INC				